Carlton City Council
Special Meeting
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 @ 6:00pm

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

Call to Order & Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Approve Hiring of Employees

3.01 Scott Helle - Part-time

3.02 Tanner Anderson - Full-time
Wages

Mask Mandate

Willow Edge Development Agreement

Adjourn




