Carlton City Council Special Meeting Wednesday, May 26, 2021 @ 6:00pm

1.00	Call to Order & Pledge of Allegiance
2.00	Roll Call
3.00	Approve Hiring of Employees 3.01 Scott Helle – Part-time 3.02 Tanner Anderson – Full-time
4.00	Wages
5.00	Mask Mandate
6.00	Willow Edge Development Agreement
7.00	Adjourn